LED SECURITY FLOODLIGHT
Standard Series
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Phone: 781-739-3977
WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
English
ASD security light fixtures with motion sensing are a great way to keep your home
safe at night. They're the perfect choice for outdoor walkways, garage areas, back
door entrances and more. Security light fixtures are equipped with photocells which

WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
English
ORDERING INFORMATION
LED SECURITY FLOODLIGHT with arm ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Watts UPC GTIN 14 Pcs in one Carton Carton Size Carton Weight
ASD-LSR-1050-W 10 819201020935 10819201020932 40 15.75" x 13" x 14.2" 28.7 lbs
ASD-LSR-1050 10 819201020973 10819201020970 40 15.75" x 13" x 14.2" 28.7 lbs
LED SECURITY FLOODLIGHT with MS and PC ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Watts UPC GTIN 14 Pcs in one
Carton
Carton Size Carton
Weight
ASD-LSR-1050-AP-W 10 819201020904 10819201020901 12 16.54 x 15.75" x 15.35"  24.25 lbs
ASD-LSR-1050-AP 10 819201020942 10819201020949 12 16.54 x 15.75" x 15.35"  24.25 lbs
ASD-LSR-2030-AP-W 20 819201022847 10819201022844 8 15.55" x 15.55" x 12.80" 19.40 lbs
ASD-LSR-2030-AP 20 819201022830 10819201022837 8 15.55" x 15.55" x 12.80" 19.40 lbs
ASD-LSR-2050-AP-W 20 819201020911 10819201020918 8 15.55" x 15.55" x 12.80" 19.40 lbs
ASD-LSR-2050-AP 20 819201020959 10819201020956 8 15.55" x 15.55" x 12.80" 19.40 lbs
ASD-LSR-3050-AP-W 30 819201020928 10819201020925 8 21.65" x 16.14" x 13.78" 25.35 lbs
ASD-LSR-3050-AP 30 819201020966 10819201020963 8 21.65" x 16.14" x 13.78" 25.35 lbs